
Investocafe B-302 Cross Road, IDA Mall, Behind G. Sachanand Viajay Nagar, Indore - 452010 Ph. 0731-4043703 (Monday - Suturday : 10:00 AM to 7:00 PM)

Amit Meena
Radhakrishna colony
Indore road
Kannod - 455332
Madhya Pradesh
India
Mobile No. : 8962314514
Email : amitmeena0206@gmail.com

Redemption Payout Mode : Electronic
Dividend Payout Mode : Not Applicable
Distributor Code / RIA : ARN-107383 / NA
Distributor Name : INVESTO CAFE
Sub Distributor / ARN Code : NA/NA

Bank A/c No : 63005805821
IFSC : SBIN0030010
Bank Name : State Bank of India
A/C Type : Savings Bank

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Fund Name Folio Number Investment Amount Current value Available Units

Kotak Standard Multicap Fund - Growth 36999 52419.094 1133.729

Transaction Type Date Amount NAV Units Balance Units

Purchase Mar 03,2020 2000.00 35.8847 55.734 55.7340

Purchase Mar 26,2020 10000.00 26.852 372.412 428.1460

Purchase Apr 07,2020 2000.00 27.4318 72.908 501.0540

Purchase May 04,2020 2000.00 28.9381 69.113 570.1670

Purchase Jun 03,2020 2000.00 31.2222 64.057 634.2240

Purchase Jul 03,2020 2000.00 33.0409 60.531 694.7550

Purchase Aug 05,2020 1999.90 34.1998 58.477 753.2320

Purchase Sep 03,2020 1999.90 35.2872 56.675 809.9070

Purchase Oct 05,2020 1999.90 35.3821 56.523 866.4300

Purchase Nov 03,2020 1999.90 35.9119 55.689 922.1190

Purchase Dec 03,2020 2999.85 40.045 74.912 997.0310

Purchase Jan 06,2021 2999.85 42.825 70.049 1,067.0800

Purchase Feb 05,2021 2999.85 45.0097 66.649 1,133.7290

Note:- Kindly refer AMC's statment for more accurate and legal purpose


